Hilario

Born 11/03/2011

Not yet available
Eraivaior— R

:Btemat'ona' JERUSAMO000117542312

Herdbook number
FIN 390

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait

Yield
Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

# Daughters

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERUSAMO000117542312/JER

16/12/2025
SunsetCMaximum
- eS| JERUSAMO00011195069
Renegade 6
- Sl JERUSAM00011588392 L
- 9 BW Centurion Iris
el JERUSAF00011112201
5
- et} JERAUSM00000001591
— 6
JER NzJ BEW Cal Mart Navara Hoshi Cal-Mart Jace Habiba
38 8 N JERUSAF000116677015 [Y[€]pl JERUSAF00011561075
0

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

Current evaluation
-19
93

91

90

90

115

96
84

92

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




